
DATE DIVISION DAY TIME TEAMS
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 10U TUESDAY 7:30PM EVALUATIONS
Saturday, May 31, 2025 10U SATURDAY 2:45PM SKILLS
Tuesday, June 3, 2025 10U TUESDAY 6:15PM SPARTANS VS. BRONCOS

6:45PM NITTANY LIONS VS. PIONEERS
7:30PM SPARTANS VS. NITTANY LIONS
8:00PM PIONEERS VS. BRONCOS

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 10U TUESDAY 6:15PM NITTANY LIONS VS. BRONCOS
6:45PM SPARTANS VS. PIONEERS
7:30PM SPARTANS VS. BRONCOS
8:00PM NITTANY LIONS VS. PIONEERS

Saturday, June 14, 2025 10U SATURDAY 2:45PM SKILLS
Tuesday, June 17, 2025 10U TUESDAY 6:15PM SPARTANS VS. NITTANY LIONS

6:45PM PIONEERS VS. BRONCOS
7:30PM NITTANY LIONS VS. BRONCOS
8:00PM SPARTANS VS. PIONEERS

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 10U TUESDAY 6:15PM SPARTANS VS. BRONCOS
6:45PM NITTANY LIONS VS. PIONEERS
7:30PM SPARTANS VS. NITTANY LIONS
8:00PM PIONEERS VS. BRONCOS

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 10U TUESDAY 6:15PM SPARTANS VS. PIONEERS
6:45PM NITTANY LIONS VS. BRONCOS
7:30PM NITTANY LIONS VS. PIONEERS
8:00PM SPARTANS VS. BRONCOS

Saturday, July 19, 2025 10U SATURDAY 2:45PM SKILLS
Tuesday, July 22, 2025 10U TUESDAY 6:15PM PIONEERS VS. BRONCOS

6:45PM SPARTANS VS. NITTANY LIONS
7:30PM NITTANY LIONS VS. BRONCOS
8:00PM SPARTANS VS. PIONEERS

Tuesday, July 29, 2025 10U TUESDAY 6:15PM PIONEERS VS. NITTANY LIONS
6:45PM SPARTANS VS. BRONCOS
7:30PM PIONEERS VS. BRONCOS
8:00PM SPARTANS VS. NITTANY LIONS

Saturday, August 2, 2025 10U SATURDAY 2:45PM SKILLS
Tuesday, August 5, 2025 10U TUESDAY 6:15PM #1 SEED VS. #4 SEED

6:45PM #2 SEED VS. #3 SEED
7:30PM CONSOLATION GAME
8:00PM CHAMPIONSHIP GAME


